
Time

10:30 12:00

at Counseling & Advising Room 

at Professor's Office

Sanehira  078-803-5276 sanehira@kobe-u.ac.jp Park 078-803-5271  jwpark@kobe-u.ac.jp

Kawai  078-803-5279 nkawai@kobe-u.ac.jp Saito  078-803-5274 msaito@people.kobe-u.ac.jp

Kuroda  078-803-5296 kuroda@port.kobe-u.ac.jp Wang 078-803-5273 wanghaitao@people.kobe-u.ac.jp
Kawakami  078-803-5272 kawakami@sapphire.kobe-u.ac.jp
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 Global Education Center

International Student Section
Faculty Office Hours

Wed
18:30

Location: Kobe University Centennial Hall, Global Education Center
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Kobe University, Global Education Center
Phone number　078-803-5263

Kuroda

15:00 16:309:00

Consultations are available in both face-to-face and online settings. In both cases, prior appointment is required.
Please contact the professor whom you would like to talk to via email and follow his/her instructions accordingly.
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